
LOT 7
DUNES OF AMELIA PHASE 2
PBK 8/280

DOWLING SUSAN
2889 TURTLE SHORES DRIVE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-30-044D-0007-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

2121.100

03/31/2025 MLU

12/18/2019 DJ 0.00 165,000 0 0 165,000

STANDARD
2

436,545
47,966

165,000
649,511
247,957
401,554

HX HB 50,722
350,832
649,511

0

614,762

2280/0661 5/24/2019 WD Q I 01 397,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DREAM FINDERS HOMES L

DOWLING SUSAN

2212/1526 7/18/2018 SW Q V 05 688,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PARKWAY DUNES LLC

DREAM FINDERS HOMES

2025
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20190052 SWIM POOL 0 07/18/2019

20184326 NEW CONSTR 309,608 12/28/2018

2020HX Base Yr

2889 TURTLE SHORES DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0900 01 2,658 126.9600 167.59 445,454 2019 2019 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2020 Heated Area: 2320

BAS 1,948 100 2019 1,948 319,936

FGR 420 55 2019 231 37,939

FOP 48 30 2019 14 2,299

FSP 224 40 2019 90 14,781

FUS 372 100 2019 372 61,096

STR 28 10 2019 3 493

3,040 2,658 436,545

FSP=[YR=2019] W16 BAS=[YR=2019]  U3 L3  W10  D3 L3  W8 S50
FGR=[YR=2019] S20 E21 N7 FOP=[YR=2019] E8 N6 W8 S6$ N13 W21$
E21 S7 E19 N43 W16 N14$ S14 E16 N14$ PTR=E15 FUS=[YR=2019]
E20 S20 W13 STR=[YR=2019] W7 N4 E7 S4$ N4 W7 N16$ W15$.
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1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 444.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2019 2019 3 97 3,015

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 54.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2019 2019 3 97 367

3 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 0 0 450.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2019 2019 3 87 33,278

4 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 698.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2019 2019 3 97 6,771

5 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 100 0 0 132.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2019 2019 3 94 3,971

6 0470 VNYL GATE 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2019 2019 3 94 564

47,966

1 000100 C RES 100 RLM 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 165,000.00 165,000.00 165,000


